TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
OVerView
STandard FeaTureS
interlogix.com.au
nVr 50
32 iP Channel network
Video recorder
The TruVision® nVr 50 (TVn 50) is a high-performance

SMART
MOBILE
Ordering information
TVN-5032-4T TruVision NVR50, 32
channels, 4TB storage
TVN-5032-8T TruVision NVR50, 32
channels, 8TB storage
TVN-5032-12T TruVision NVR50, 32
channels, 12TB storage
TVN-5032-16T TruVision NVR50, 32
channels, 16TB storage
Specifications
Model TVN5032
Video/Audio